

Massachusetts Lions District 33N Sight and Hearing Fund, Inc



~ Sight and Hearing Fund Helen Keller Fellowship Application ~

SPONSORING CLUB NAME:
NAME OF HONOREE:
Club President Name:
Mailing Address:
City/State: ZipCode:
Phone: (Day): () (Eve): ()
Email:
Date to be Awarded Please allow minimum 2 weeks notice
Do you wish a director of Sight and Hearing Fund to present this award?
IF YES PLEASE PROVIDE DATE, TIME AND LOCATION AND ANY OTHER INFORMATION ABOUT THE EVENT (CHARTER NIGHT, INSTALLATION, ANNIVERSARY, ETC.).
IS THIS A GUEST NIGHT?YESNO MEETING COST: \$PP
This application represents a \$250 donation made payable to: The Sight and Hearing Fund, INC Clubs may accrue credit towards the \$250 donation over a 24 month period. If a check does not accompany this application, the coordinator will verify eligibility with the Sight and Hearing Fund, INC Treasurer.
PLEASE CHECK DONATION METHOD:
Previous Donation: OR CHECK ENCLOSED:

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND CHECK TO PRESIDENT SIGHT AND HEARING FUND, INC.